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BS8016A1

80 Series Stapler
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Technical Data
Model BS8016A1
Type Stapler
Size 239 x 44 x 152mm
Weight 0.8kg
Fastener 12.8mm Crown, 4 - 16mm

21 Gauge
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ITEM
No.

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
301
302
303
304
305
306
401
402

PART
NUMBER

2020050G00
2020550047
2020060047
2020090000
3203300000
2020240047
2020310000
2152086
1120400400052
1132700347012
2021630A00
3200240000
2020331000
3201230000
2020780047
3201240000
2020321000
2041102020800
2020350000
100122001
3200250000
2020340A00
2020740030
2020710047
20310410C12
2020561047
104620101
104620201
2020730A00
1300850952
2020381000
2020800047
2020220000
2301021
2027810047
20110416A
20110414C12

BS8016A1

80 Series Stapler

| DESCRIPTION

DEFLECTOR

PACKING

SEAL

CYLINDER

O-RING

CYLINDER RING
PISTON RING
O-RING

DRIVER UNIT
BUMPER

DRIVER GUIDE
O-RING

VALVE PLUNGER
O-RING

CUSHION

O-RING

HOUSING

O-RING

PLUNGER CAP
SPRING

O-RING

PLUNGER
COLLAR
PLUNGER CAP
HALF ROUND HD HEX
TRIGGER
TRIGGER PIVOT PIN
URETHANE RETAINER
SPRING

GUN BODY UNIT
MUFFLER

GUIDE PLATE

END CAP

AIR PLUG

DUSTY COVER
BOLT ASSEMBLY
HEX SOC HD BOLT

ITEM
No.

403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411

412
413
414
415
416
417
418

PART
NUMBER

2021120847
2021130A00
2021190547
2020840A00
2021110847
20110406C12
3112060A00
20110410C12
2021170A00
1124100447012
2020790047
2020770A00
2020210847
2021640A00
226105
2020880J00

DESCRIPTION

DRIVER GUIDE COVER
GASKET

MAGAZINE B

ANCHOR BLOCK
BRACKET

HEX SOC HD BOLT

_ FLAT WASHER

HEX SOC HD BOLT
PUSHER

DRIVER GUIDE UNIT
PRO. HOOD COVER
SPRING

LATCH

LATCH PIN

E RING

PULL SPRING



